
SESSION 
YEAR 

COURSE 
CODE

SUBJECT NAME CREDIT GRADE SGPA CGPA

2021-2022 
MONSOON 

MEC508
MEC514
MEC594
MEC501
MEC500
MEC596
MEC595

ADVANCED HEAT TRANSFER
ADVANCES IN MACHINING
BASICS OF SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING 
MECHANICAL VIBRATION
THEORY OF ELASTICITY
MANUFACTURING AND TRIBOLOGY LAB
THERMAL AND DESIGN LAB

9
9
9
9
9
3
3

B+
B
B+
B
B+
B+
A

7.71 7.71

2021-2022 
WINTER 

MEO586
MED529
MED503
MED531
MEO585
MEC600
MEC601

ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING
COMPOSITE MATERIALS
FINITE ELEMENT METHOD
FRACTURE MECHANICS
QUALITY ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB-1
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB-2

9
9
9
9
9
3
3

C
D
C+
B
B
B
C+

5.88 6.49

2022-2023 
MONSOON 

MEC597 THESIS 36 A+ 10.00 7.61

Abbreviations: E (Extra Paper), M (Minor), S (Second Major), D (Dual Degree), *(Alternate Paper)
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